Type
Weapon

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

Serial

HKU-023750
126-067878
126-067882
216-013762
216-023255
216-023257
216-023851
216-023852
216-023853
216-023854
216-023855
216-023856
HKU-023687
HKU-023696
HKU-023698
HKU-023725
HKU-023736
HKU-023743
HKU-023782
HKU-023793
HKU-023801
HKU-023864
HKU-042360
HKU-045368
HKU-045396
HKU-045397
HKU-045398
HKU-045399
HKU-045400
HKU-045402
HKU-023786
HKU-023705
216-13762
HKU-023747
HKU-023869
HKU-023744
HKU-023796
HKU-023749
HKU-023753
HKU-023754
216-013764
HKU-023789
HKU-023865
HKU-023689
216-023256
HKU-023690
HKU-045367
HKU-023785
HKU-023889
216-013748
HKU-023863
HKU-023794
HKU-023792
216-013753
HKU-023854

Surplus of Weapons

Manuf.

HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH

Model Finish

45
45
45
45C
45C
45C
45C
45C
45C
45C
45C
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
HK45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
HK 45C
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45C
45

Barrel Caliber Purchase Date Issue Date STATUS
Len
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/01/2014 Active
4.47 45 02/15/2017 06/03/2019 Active
4.47 45 02/15/2017 09/19/2019 Active
3.90 45 11/08/2014 11/19/2014 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
3.90 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/26/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 10/28/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/30/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/26/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/26/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/20/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 02/06/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 04/17/2020 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 10/05/2018 Active
4.47 45 03/23/2015 10/31/2019 Active
4.47 45 05/21/2018 03/14/2019 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 09/23/2019 01/09/2020 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/08/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 05/22/2019 Active
3.90 45 11/01/2019 11/15/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/01/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 06/10/2015 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/23/2016 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/02/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/01/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/02/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/02/2014 Active
3.90 45 11/08/2014 11/17/2017 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 05/17/2018 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/05/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/20/2014 Active
3.90 45 10/14/2019 11/14/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 11/20/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/01/2019 12/10/2019 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 01/12/2017 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/21/2016 Active
3.90 45 11/08/2014 12/10/2014 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 04/09/2018 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 09/24/2018 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 09/24/2018 Active
3.90 45 11/08/2014 10/31/2016 Active
4.47 45 11/08/2014 12/10/2014 Active



SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

HKU-023688
216-013754

216-013752

216-013761

HKU-023757
HKU-023768
HKU-023890
HKU-023764
HKU-045370
HKU-023790
216-013736

HKU-023798
HKU-023735
HKU-023752
HKU-023737
HKU-023887
HKU-023870
HKU-023700
HKU-023788
HKU-023779
HKU-042357
HKU-023695
216-013750

HKU-023800
HKU-045372
HKU-023873
HKU-023791
HKU-023691
HKU-023856
216-013746

216-013757

HKU-023703
HKU-023755
HKU-023787
HKU-023699
HKU-045371
HKU-023888
216-013741

HKU-023686
HKU-023763
HKU-023866
HKU-023693
216-013758

HKU-023697
216-013738

HKU-023892
HKU-023692
HKU-023767
HKU-023858
HKU-023772
216-013737

216-013745

HKU-042359
HKU-023739
HKU-023872
HKU-045369
216-013763

HKU-023885
HKU-023797
HKU-023773
HKU-023780
HKU-023741

HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH

45
45C
45C
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
HK45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45C
HK45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45

4.47
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/01/2019
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
05/21/2018
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/01/2019
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/01/2019
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
12/05/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
05/21/2018
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/01/2019
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014

11/20/2014
12/11/2014
12/09/2014
02/29/2016
12/03/2014
12/04/2014
11/19/2014
12/03/2014
12/10/2019
12/08/2014
11/26/2014
12/09/2014
11/26/2014
12/02/2014
11/26/2014
09/30/2015
05/11/2017
11/20/2014
01/10/2017
12/08/2014
04/01/2019
11/20/2014
12/04/2014
03/31/2015
12/10/2019
11/19/2014
12/09/2014
05/07/2018
12/10/2014
12/02/2014
11/15/2018
11/20/2014
12/02/2014
12/08/2014
03/15/2016
12/10/2019
01/12/2017
12/01/2014
11/20/2014
07/03/2017
12/05/2014
11/20/2014
10/09/2018
11/20/2014
01/25/2018
03/31/2015
06/15/2018
12/04/2014
12/11/2014
12/04/2014
11/24/2014
12/02/2014
04/01/2019
11/26/2014
10/13/2016
12/10/2019
10/09/2018
06/14/2015
12/09/2014
12/05/2014
02/19/2018
04/01/2019

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

HKU-023784
HKU-023701
HKU-023778
HKU023694
216-013760
HKU-045401
HKU-023775
HKU-023893
HKU-023857
HKU-023862
216-013740
126-067879
HKU-023756
HKU-023886
216-013755
HKU-023769
HKU-023771
HKU-023759
HKU-023704
HKU-023795
HKU-023742
216-013735
216-013751
HKU-023761
HKU-023751
216-013756
216-013739
24-088605
24-088612
24-088616
24-088618
HKU-023740
HKU-042358
HKU-023884
216-013744
HKU-023762
HKU-023799
HKU-023867
HKU-023891
HKU-023868
HKU-023774
HKU-023770
126-067880
126-067881
HKU-023859
HKU-023702
216-013691

HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH
HECKLER & KOCH

45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C
45C
45
45
45C
45C
usp
USP
usp
USP
45
HK45
45
45C
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45C

4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
3.90
4.47
4.5

3.90
3.90
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.25
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
3.90

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
09/23/2019
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
02/15/2017
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
11/08/2014
05/21/2018
11/19/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
02/15/2017
02/15/2017
11/08/2014
11/08/2014
11/08/2014

09/24/2018
11/20/2014
12/08/2014
01/25/2018
10/16/2019
01/21/2020
01/12/2017
09/29/2015
09/14/2016
06/14/2015
12/01/2014
12/04/2017
03/17/2016
01/12/2017
12/11/2014
12/04/2014
09/24/2018
12/03/2014
11/20/2014
12/09/2014
11/24/2014
11/20/2014
12/01/2014
03/31/2015
12/02/2014
11/05/2019
11/24/2014
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
08/01/2004
11/26/2014
04/01/2019
11/14/2018
12/02/2014
05/08/2019
12/09/2014
06/02/2015
09/07/2017
12/05/2014
12/05/2014
07/21/2016
04/09/2018
04/09/2018
12/11/2014
11/20/2014
11/11/2014

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active





